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List of DRC Chairpersons  

 

S. No. Department DRC Chairpersons with Address  Mob. No. Email 

1 
Electrical 

Engineering 

Prof. S. R. Kapoor 
Add. : Department  of Electrical 
Engineering, RTU Kota -324010 

9414317496 
srkapoor@rtu.ac.in 

essar.srk@rediffmail.com 

2 
Electronics 
Engineering 

Prof. Mithlesh Kumar 
Add.: Department of Electronics 
Engineering  RTU Kota -324010 

9899331511 
mkumar@rtu.ac.in 

mith_kr@yahoo.com 

3 
Mechanical 
Engineering 

Prof. Sanjeev Mishra 
Add. : Department of Mechanical 
Engineering,  RTU Kota -324010 

9414556516 
smishra@rtu.ac.in 

sajeevm90@rediffmail.com 

4 Civil Engineering 
Prof. B. P. Suneja 

Add. : Department of Civil 
Engineering,  RTU Kota -324010 

9414187852 
bpsuneja@rtu.ac.in 

bpsuneja@gmail.com 

5 
Computer 

Engineering 

Prof. S. C. Jain 
Add. Department of Computer  

Science & Engineering,  RTU Kota -

324010 

9413945242 

scjain@rtu.ac.in 
scjain1@gmail.com 

6 
Renewable 

Energy 

Prof. Sanjeev Mishra 
Add. Department of Mechanical 
Engineering, RTU Kota -324010 

9414556516 
smishra@rtu.ac.in 

sajeevm90@rediffmail.com 

7 
Centre of 

Nanotechnology 

Prof. Dhirendra Mathur 
Add. Department of Electronics 
Engineering,  RTU Kota -324010 

9460089919 
dmathur@rtu.ac.in 

dhirendra_mathur@yahoo.co
m 

8 
Management 

Studies 

Prof. Anand Chaturvedi 
Add. Department of Mechanical 
Engineering,  RTU Kota -324010 

9414272168 
akchaturvedi@rtu.ac.in 

chaturvedi101@gmail.com 
 

9 
Computer 
Application 

Prof. S. C. Jain 
Add. Department of Computer 

Science & Engineering,  RTU Kota -

324010 

9413945242 

scjain@rtu.ac.in 
scjain1@gmail.com 

10 
Textile 

Engineering 
Dr. Rajiv Chowdhry  

Add.  MLVT, Bhilwara  
9828211853 

rajivchmlvti@gmail.com  


